IPC

Spare parts list

Ref: APTA40000
Model: WATER SOFTNER HIGHPURE HPO IPC




Table: OVERALL

Progressive number: 1

3
3y
135

5

R
35!

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price

0001 LAFN40485 FRAME HYDROCART 1,00 -
0002 MPVR40507 CONTAINER UPS RO 2,00 -
0003 VTVR40027 RIVET 3/16 x 0,375 UPS 2,00 --
0004 RTRT40016 WHEEL D. 10"X 3.50/ 4 D.15 PN. 2,00 --
0005 VTVR40028 SCREW 7/16-20 X .75 UPS 2,00 --
0006 VTVR40029 WASHER 7/16 UPS 2,00 -
0007 MPVR40259 SUPPORT UPS RO FILT. 2,00 -
0008 VTVR40030 SCREW 5/16 18 X 1 UPS 8,00 --
0009 VTDD40008 NUT 5/16 18 NYLOCK UPS 4,00 --
0010 VTVR40031 WASHER 5/16 UPS 8,00 --
0011 MPVR40326 CONTAINER UPS RO 1,00 -
0012 RCVR40055 ELBOW 1/2" M/M NPT OT.UPS 2,00 -
0013 RCVR40056 REDUCTION 1/2-1/4 M/F NPT OT.UPS 1,00 -
0014 MNMN40005 PRESSURE GAUGE 0- 14 D.50 G1/4 M 2,00 -
0015 RCVR40058 CONNECTOR G 3/4F -1/2F SW. OT.UPS 2,00 --
0016 GUVR40057 PACKING UPS 4,00 --
0017 MESB40003 WATER METER UPS 1,00 -
0018 RCVR40057 CONNECTOR G 1/2M -1/2F 45° NPT UPS 3,00 -
0019 VVSF40014 VALVE A SFERA UPS 1,00 -
0020 RCVR40085 CONNECTOR 1/2 "NPT TEE OT.UPS 1,00 -
0021 RCVR40086 CONNECTOR RIDUZIONE BOCCOLA HEX UPS 1,00 --
0022 VVSC40007 VALVE UPS SAFETY 1,00 --
0023 RCVR40087 CONNECTOR NYLON 3/8 NPT-M X 3/8 UPS 1,00 --
0024 VTVR40032 SCREW 6-19 X 3/4 UPS 2,00 -
0025 VVSF40012 VALVE CHECK RO UPS 1,00 -
0026 MPVR40262 CAP UPS SEC.RO 1,00 --
0027 VTVR40016 SCREW UPS 1,00 --
0028 RCVR40088 CONNECTOR G 1/2M -1/2F 90° NPT UPS 3,00 --
0029 VVAZ40014 VALVE FLOW REG. UPS-B 1,00 -
0030 TBBP40032 L.P. HOSE L=850 1/2M -1/2M 1,00 -
0031 TBBP40031 L.P. HOSE L=900 3/8NPT M -1/2SW.M 1,00 -
0032 RCVR40059 CONNECTOR G 1/2M -1/2F 90° NPT UPS 1,00 -
0033 RCVR40089 CONNECTOR 1/2M NPT-1/2M NPT UPS 1,00 --
0034 RCVR40090 CONNECTOR ADAT. 3/4 X GH 3/4 UPS 2,00 --
0035 MPVR40260 CONTAINER UPS FILTER 2,00 -
0036 VTVR40033 SCREW 10-14 PH UPS 8,00 -
0037 VTVR40034 WASHER 10 UPS 8,00 -
0038 MPVR40261 CONTAINER UPS DI-FILTER 1,00 -
0039 RCVR40092 CONNECTOR BOCCOLA UPS 1,00 --
0040 RCVR40061 REDUCTION 3/4-3/8 M/F NPT OT.UPS 1,00 --
0041 RCDS40100 CONNECTOR G 3/8M -3/8F 90° NPT UPS 1,00 --
0042 ETET40469 LABEL HIGH PURE VESSEL WRAP UPS 1,00 -
0050 GUGO040035 O-RING HOUSING END CAP RO UPS 1,00 -
0052 VTAE40003 CIRCLIP 4" UPS 1,00 -

Date: 24/10/2017 Selected part: APTA40000 Page 2




Table: OVERALL

Progressive number: 1

32

30

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price

0053 PVVR40265 BRACKET HYDROCART LABEL UPS 1,00 -
0054 AZMC40010 DISASS.SPANNER UPS "LARGE" 1,00 -
0055 AZMC40008 DISASS.SPANNER UPS "SMALL" 1,00 --
0056 AZMC40009 DISASS.SPANNER UPS PLUG REMOVAL 1,00 --
0057 CNPR40007 LUBRICATING OIL O-RING "MG.LUBE" TUB. 1,00 -
0058 AZMC40006 ACCESSORY TDS-3 METER UPS 1,00 -
0059 TBBP40033 L.P. HOSE YL. 3/8"ID -30M (100FT) 1,00 -
0060 VVSF40011 VALVE UPS 3/4F GH.3/4" M GH 1,00 -
0061 PVVR40266 TUBE WASTE WATER DRAIN HOSE 1,00 --
051A PVVR40263 CAP HOUSING RO UPS 1,00 --
051B PVVR40264 CAP HOUSING RO UPS 1,00 -

Date: 24/10/2017

Selected part: APTA40000

Page 3



Table: ESPLOSO 2 Progressive number: 2
36, /36
\ 33 //
\ \ /
32, \ \ /
\ \ \ /
| e 4
ﬁ THH
{ EE u | | U | ——U‘
gl
1 L
-
35 o \ T WATER INLET
35
—
— | T
1
\
47 47
\§§N = /
‘ ,
‘ 1‘ ‘ |
[
‘
‘ (
i
| |
! I
? I ™
s e
Validity
Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price
0018 RCVR40057 CONNECTOR G 1/2M -1/2F 45° NPT UPS 3,00 --
0028 RCVR40088 CONNECTOR G 1/2M -1/2F 90° NPT UPS 3,00 --
0032 RCVR40059 CONNECTOR G 1/2M -1/2F 90° NPT UPS 1,00 --
0033 RCVR40089 CONNECTOR 1/2M NPT-1/2M NPT UPS 1,00 -
0034 RCVR40090 CONNECTOR ADAT. 3/4 X GH 3/4 UPS 2,00 --
0035 MPVR40260 CONTAINER UPS FILTER 2,00 --
0036 VTVR40033 SCREW 10-14 PH UPS 8,00 --
0044 FTAC40003 FILTER AC. SED. H.CART UPS 1,00 --
0045 FTAC40004 FILTER AC. CARB. H.CART UPS 1,00 --
0047 GUG040033 O-RING SLIMLINE HOUSIN 1,00 -
Date: 24/10/2017 Selected part: APTA40000 Page 4



Table: ESPLOSO 3

Progressive number: 3

\\

Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price

0012 RCVR40055 ELBOW 1/2" M/M NPT OT.UPS 2,00 -
0013 RCVR40056 REDUCTION 1/2-1/4 M/F NPT OT.UPS 1,00 -
0014 MNMN40005 PRESSURE GAUGE 0- 14 D.50 G1/4 M 1,00 --
0017 MESB40003 WATER METER UPS 1,00 --
0026 MPVR40262 CAP UPS SEC.RO 1,00 --
0027 VTVR40016 SCREW UPS 1,00 -
0046 FTAC40005 FILTER AC. DEION. H.CART UPS 1,00 -
0048 GUGO040034 O-RING BIG GREY HOUSING 1,00 -
0050 GUGO040035 O-RING HOUSING END CAP RO UPS 1,00 --
0052 VTAE40003 CIRCLIP 4" UPS 1,00 --
051A PVVR40263 CAP HOUSING RO UPS 1,00 -

Date: 24/10/2017 Selected part: APTA40000 Page 5



Table: ESPLOSO 4 Progressive number: 4
14
Validity

Ref. K Partn. Customer part n. Description Quantity From To Price
0008 VTVR40030 SCREW 5/16 18 X 1 UPS 8,00 --
0018 RCVR40057 CONNECTOR G 1/2M -1/2F 45° NPT UPS 3,00 -
0028 RCVR40088 CONNECTOR G 1/2M -1/2F 90° NPT UPS 3,00 --
0034 RCVR40090 CONNECTOR ADAT. 3/4 X GH 3/4 UPS 2,00 --
0038 MPVR40261 CONTAINER UPS DI-FILTER 1,00 -
0039 RCVR40092 CONNECTOR BOCCOLA UPS 1,00 -
0040 RCVR40061 REDUCTION 3/4-3/8 M/F NPT OT.UPS 1,00 -
0041 RCDS40100 CONNECTOR G 3/8M -3/8F 90° NPT UPS 1,00 --
0043 FTAC40002 MAMBRANE OSM. RO UPS 1,00 --
0049 GUVR40058 MAMBRANE TENUTA LABBRO RO UPS 1,00 --

Date: 24/10/2017

Selected part: APTA40000

Page 6




	OVERALL
	ESPLOSO 2                                                        
	ESPLOSO 3                                                        
	ESPLOSO 4                                                        

